US toll free 800-443-4227 • phone 610-941-0132 • www.instechlabs.com48
Polyurethane Intravascular Tubing
This is the most commonly used for-
mulation of polyurethane for labora-
tory animal research. It is the same
tubing we use to make our finished
catheters. The 2 and 3Fr sizes have
been specifically extruded to have

Air Permeability High Moderate Low Low
Sterilization EtO or steam EtO EtO EtO
T U B I N G  M A T E R I A L  C O M P A R I S O N
Polyethylene Tubing
Instech’s PE tubing
solves one of the biggest
problems with PE: the
price. The low density
formulation and sizes are
comparable to
Intramedic™ tubing. To
avoid kinking, consider
co-extruded PE/PVC.
Tubing IDs and ODs typically vary by ±.002in (.05mm) from the nominal specs noted here. When dead volume is critical measure it directly by comparing the weights of filled and empty segments.
Part No. Compare Fits OD ID
BTPE-10 PE 10 .024in .60mm .011in .28mm
BTPE-20 PE 20 .043 1.09 .015 .38
BTPE-25 25ga .036 .91 .018 .46
BTPE-50 PE 50 22ga .038 .97 .023 .58
BTPE-60 PE 60 20ga .048 1.22 .030 .76
BTPE-90 PE 90 .050 1.27 .034 .86
Spool of 30m (98ft), non-sterile. Do not autoclave.
Intramedic is a  trademark of Becton Dickinson and Company.
1mm

14ga dk. green 0.5in (13mm) LS14 LS14K LS14S
15ga amber 0.5in (13mm) LS15 LS15K LS15S
16ga violet 0.5in (13mm) LS16 LS16K LS16S
17ga white 0.5in (13mm) LS17 LS17K LS17S
18ga green 0.5in (13mm) LS18 LS18K LS18S
20ga pink 0.5in (13mm) LS20 LS20K LS20S
21ga purple 0.5in (13mm) LS21 LS21K LS21S
22ga blue 0.5in (13mm) LS22 LS22K LS22S
22ga blue 0.25in (6mm) LS22/6 LS22/6K LS22/6S
23ga orange 0.5in (13mm) LS23 LS23K LS23S
25ga red 0.5in (13mm) LS25 LS25K LS25S
27ga gray 0.5in (13mm) LS27 LS27K LS27S
Sterile luer stubs packaged in 50 pouches of 5.
Part No. Description Unit
SC22/15RA Right angle couplers, 22ga, sterile ea
Part No. Type Size Length Unit
SC17/15 Coupler 17ga 15mm pkg of 100
SC20/15 Coupler 20ga 15mm pkg of 100
SC22/15 Coupler 22ga 15mm pkg of 100
SC22/8 Coupler 22ga 8mm pkg of 100
SC23/8 Coupler 23ga 8mm pkg of 100
SC25/10 Coupler 25ga 10mm pkg of 100
SC27/8 Coupler 27ga 8mm pkg of 100
SP20/12 Plug 20ga 12mm pkg of 100
SP22/12 Plug 22ga 12mm pkg of 100
SP23/12 Plug 23ga 12mm pkg of 100
SP25/12 Plug 25ga 12mm pkg of 100